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District 5 – City Commissioner/Chairwoman Christine King 

Upper East Side O7ice 
6599 Biscayne Blvd 
Miami, FL 33138 
305-960-5118 
 
Primary Contact: Upper East Side D5 Commission Aide – Erica Taylor 
etaylor@miamigov.com 
 
Yvette Harrell, Esq – Chief of Sta7 (yharrell@miamigov.com)  
Ello Forde – Senior Exec O7icer (eforde@miamigov.com)  
Casan Sylvain – Admin Assistant (csylvain@miamigov.com)  
Donald Douglas – O7ice Commission Aide (ddouglas@miamigov.com)  
Christina Gonzalez – Communications Specialist (cgonzalez@miamigov.com)  
Diego Lazano – Legislative Aide (dlazano@miamigov.com)  
 
2026 Chairwoman King's (D5) Constituent Tuesdays  

1st Tuesday of each month at one of her district o3ices: 

January 6 
(Model City) 

February 3 
(Liberty City) 

March 3 
(Overtown) 

April 7  
(Little Haiti) 

May 5 June 2  
 

July 7 August 4 September 1 October 6 November 3 (this 
one will most likely 
get pushed to the 
following week on 
11/10 due to general 
elections) 

December 1 

 

District 5 O>ice Locations 

• Wynwood/Edgewater O7ice – 101 NW 34th Street, Miami, FL 33127 

• Model City O7ice – 1350 NW 50th Street, Miami, FL 33150 
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• Liberty City O7ice – 6140 NW 7th Avenue, Miami, FL 33127 

• Little Haiti O7ice – 6301 NE 2nd Avenue, Miami, FL 33138 

• Overtown O7ice – 1490 NW 3rd Avenue, Suite 1112B, Miami, FL 33136 

• Upper East Side O7ice – 6599 Biscayne Blvd, Miami, FL 33138 

Meeting hours: 9a-12p and 2p-5p; if there is something I need to push or advocate for in our 
community, then I typically get to the location between 7:45a-8:00p to get on the list first since it is 
a first come, first serve situation... that way you are in and out since you only get 15 minutes with 
her and her sta7.  Goal is to come with just a one or two issues we need her and her sta7's help to 
resolve since time is short. 

City Commissioners 
District 5 - Christine King, Chairwoman: cking@miamigov.com; 305-960-5118 
District 1 – Miguel Gabela; mgabela@miamigov.com; district1office@maimigov.com; 305-250-5430 
District 2 – Damian Pardo: dpardo@miamigov.com; 305-250-5333 
District 3 – Rolando Escalona: rescalona@miamigov.com; 305-205-5380 
District 4 – Rafael Rosado: rrosado@miamigov.com; 305-250-5420 

 
2026 City Commission Meetings 

Thursdays, starting at 9:00a (until midnight) - due to Sunshine Laws, agenda and all supporting 
docs for each resolution are published one week prior to meetings 

Miami City Hall 
City Commission Chambers 
3500 Pan American Drive, Miami, FL 33133 — in Coconut Grove 

January 8 & 22 February 12 & 26 Mar 12 & 26 April 9 & 23 May 14 & 28 June 11 
July 9 & 23 Sept 10 & 24 Oct 8 & 22 Nov 19 Dec 10  

 
You can watch City of Miami Commission meetings remotely in several convenient ways — both live 
and after the meeting has ended: 
 
"#$%&'()* Watch Live or Archived Meetings 

1. City of Miami TV – Live Stream:   
The City provides a web streaming portal where you can watch City Commission, boards, 
and committee meetings live when they are in session. You can also view archived 
recordings of past meetings here.  
 
https://www.miami.gov/My-Government/Watch-Live-Meetings/Meeting-Portal-Watch-Live-
Meetings 

 
🗓 Before the Meeting 
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• Agenda & Meeting Info: 
You can view the agenda packets and details for upcoming meetings on the City’s site 
alongside the streaming links so you know what’s being discussed live.  
https://www.miami.gov/My-Government/Meeting-Calendars-Agendas-and-Comments 
 

+,-. After the Meeting 
• Archived Recordings: 

The City typically posts recordings of the meeting online within a short time after the 
session ends — often the same day or within 24 hours — so you can watch at your 
convenience.  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


